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Female booked into jail on Possession of Controlled Substance and Control 
of a Vehicle While Under the Influence warrants.

Weekly Incident Log

08/06/2025 06:37 Trespass 2025-00014239 19000 BLK SR 2

08/06/2025 16:28 Civil 2025-00014276 16800 BLK 165TH AVE SE

08/06/2025 15:29 Civil 2025-00014264 19000 BLK 137TH ST SE

CPS 2025-00014313 1000 BLK JOHNSON ST SE

August 7, 2025

08/07/2025 09:36 CPS 2025-00014316 500 BLK S KELSEY ST

08/07/2025 08:37

08/07/2025 19:22 Theft 2025-00014362 18100 BLK 159TH ST SE

08/07/2025 19:11 Fraud 2025-00014361 17600 BLK 150TH ST SE

08/08/2025 03:31 Traffic 2025-00014386 POWELL ST / S LEWIS ST

08/08/2025 02:17 Warrant 2025-00014379 POWELL ST / S LEWIS ST

08/08/2025 11:19 Collision 2025-00014400 17800 BLK SR 2

08/08/2025 09:26 Civil 2025-00014391 18300 BLK CASCADE VIEW DR SE

2025-00014405 SR 2 / N KELSEY ST

08/08/2025 11:59 Assault 2025-00014403 17200 BLK 154TH ST SE

08/08/2025 18:41 Trespass 2025-00014425 19100 BLK N KELSEY ST

August 8, 2025

Female booked into jail for Hit & Run collision.

08/08/2025 20:35 DV 2025-00014431 18700 BLK BLUEBERRY LN SE

Call Incident Number Location

08/08/2025 12:01 Collision

Court order service.

Two vehicle collision.

Male cited for Criminal Trespass.

Verbal argument between couple.

Male cited for Assault DV.

August 6, 2025

Call Incident Number Location

Call Incident Number Location

Male trespassed.

Court order service.

Court order service.

Child Protective Services referral.

Child Protective Services referral.

Fraudulent bank accounts opened in victim's name.

Tools stolen out of trailer.

Female cited for Driving While License Suspended.
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Female booked into jail for Possession of a Stolen Firearm and Possession 
of Controlled Substance.

Theft 2025-00014482 200 BLK N MADISON ST

08/09/2025 11:18 Collision 2025-00014480 N KELSEY ST / SR 2

08/09/2025 11:42

2025-00014544 15300 BLK PLAINVIEW PL SE

08/09/2025 17:21 Collision 2025-00014492 300 BLK W HILL ST

08/09/2025 16:45

08/10/2025 18:20 Welfare Check 2025-00014579 300 BLK E FREMONT ST

08/10/2025 01:10 Threat

08/10/2025 21:13 Order Violation 2025-00014601 17500 BLK 130TH ST SE

08/10/2025 20:17 Trespass 2025-00014592 16800 BLK 146TH ST SE

08/11/2025 01:13 Malicious Mischief 2025-00014610 1000 BLK 1ST ST

08/10/2025 21:38 Order Violation 2025-00014604 20100 BLK HIGH MEADOWS RD SE

August 9, 2025

Fraud report.08/11/2025 10:39 Fraud 2025-00014621 700 BLK VILLAGE WAY

Assisted SCSO with taking a burglary suspect into custody.

Two vehicle collision.

Theft of wallet resulting in fraudulent charges to financial accounts.

08/11/2025 13:42 Fraud 2025-00014644 15400 BLK 166TH AVE SE Fraud report.

08/10/2025 21:26 Fraud 2025-00014603

08/11/2025 18:43 Collision 2025-00014674 17300 BLK TYE ST SE

08/11/2025 16:43 Collision 2025-00014664 20300 BLK SR 2

08/11/2025 20:48 Substance Abuse 2025-00014680 13700 BLK ROOSEVELT RD SE

08/11/2025 19:38 DV 2025-00014677 14600 BLK 179TH AVE SE

August 10, 2025

Welfare check on male.

Two vehicle collision.

Welfare Check 2025-00014491 18400 BLK BLUEBERRY LN SE

Call Incident Number Location

Call Incident Number Location

August 11, 2025

17000 BLK W MAIN ST

Call Incident Number Location

Two vehicle collision.

Hit & run collision.

Verbal argument between couple.

Threats made by telephone.

Welfare check on male.

Male cited for Criminal Trespass.

Assisted SCSO with locating an order violation suspect.

Theft of wallet resulting in fraudulent charges to financial accounts.

Male cited for Protection Order Violation.

August 12, 2025

Call Incident Number Location

08/12/2025 13:40 Collision 2025-00014724 SR 2 / CASCADE VIEW DR SE

08/12/2025 11:01 Abandoned Vehicle 2025-00014715 500 BLK S LEWIS ST

BHC 2025-00014733 19200 BLK SR 2

08/12/2025 14:18 Malicious Mischief 2025-00014732 19800 BLK SR 2

08/12/2025 14:34

Abandoned Chevy Suburban towed.

Three vehicle collision.

Driver's side mirror broken off.

Welfare check on female.
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08/12/2025 16:06 Paper Service 2025-00014744 19100 BLK SR 2

08/12/2025 14:44 CPS 2025-00014735 20400 BLK 133RD ST SE Child Protective Services referral.

Court order service.
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